R _,,_‘f"?.{«;
Sha
WD 50
ﬁ\é_% !
"0 1®
7
- ( 'fg; .";{h
K’»;t.‘\\r\ >
Sty K
h\.“-*c® ~e._
— )

390 DUKE WHITE ABS CKD 2014 <2014><CN><F4387N7BC>
ABS
14019

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 90642031000 ABS-MODULE 1.00
2 90642040000 BRACKET ABS MOUNTING 1.00
3 J026060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X8 SW10 3.00
4 90135001001 silentbloc M6 3.00
5 J926060000 FLANGED NUT M6 WS10 SELF LOCK. 3.00
6 90113026000 COPPER GASKET 16.00




7 90113013000 BANJO SCREW 7.00
8 90642002000 BRAKE HOSE ABS/MASTER CYL. FR 1.00
9 90642004000 BRAKE HOSE FR ABS TO CALIPER 1.00
10 90142020000 SENSOR DISC FRONT 1.00
11 90109062000 SPECIAL SCREW M8X30 SELF LOCK. 6.00
12 90142025000 ABS-SENSOR 2.00
13 J028060166 BOLT M6X16 2.00
14 90642003000 BRAKE HOSE ABS/MASTER CYL. RR 1.00
15 90642001000 BRAKE HOSE RR ABS TO CALIPER 1.00
16 90111051000 brake light switch, rear 1.00
17 90142021000 SENSOR DISC REAR ONLY FOR ABS 1.00
18 90142021001 SCREW FOR ABS ONLY FOR ABS 3.00
19 90113024000 CLAMP FOR ABS HOSE 1.00
20 J025050183 BOLT M5X18 1.00
21 90113035000 CLAMP SENSOR CABLE HOLDING 4.00
22 90113055100 HOSE CLAMP 2.00
23 J125060003 PLAIN WASHER 6,5X13X1 3.00




